 RKI Instruments, Inc.  |  33248 Central Ave. Union City, CA  94587  |  Phone (800) 754-5165  |  (510) 441-5656  |  Fax (510) 441-5650
S2 Sensor / Transmitter
World Leader In Gas Detection & Sensor Technology
Explosion Proof
O2 / CO / H2S
Explosion Proof
LEL

Warranty One year materials and workmanship
Non Explosion Proof Toxic Assemblies
Ordering Information
Part Number Gas Range
65-2340RK-ASH3 Arsine (AsH3) 0	 - 	 1.5	 ppm
65-2340RK-NH3 Ammonia (NH3) 0	 -	 75	 ppm
65-2340RK-Cl2 Chlorine (Cl2) 0	 -	 3.00	 ppm
65-2340RK-HCN Hydrogen Cyanide (HCN) 0	 -	 15	 ppm
65-2340RK-PH3 Phosphine (PH3) 0	 -	 1.00	 ppm
65-2340RK-SO2 Sulfur Dioxide (SO2) 0	 -	 6.00	 ppm
S2 Sensor / Transmitter(800) 754-5165
Gas Detection For Life
Direct Interface with Beacon 110 / 200 / 410 / 800 Controllers
S2 Wiring Matrix